Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Boiling point of wate is.

Which food is best for providing fats.

Which one of the following is a metalloid element.

Human is skin is made of

To focus the object clearly in the microscope we use.

Temperature of an object is the measure of .... of its particles.

Which of the following is winger season vegtable.

The type of circuit used in domestic wiring.

Choose an atom which can-exist idenpendently at room temperature.

The rate of diffusion depends on.

Geostationary satellites are revolve around earth at height of.

A fruit after its detachment from a tree-stalk begains to convert energy due to its position

into.

Which is the following male reproductive part of a flower.

Beriberi is due lake of.

Whcih enzyme acts on sucrose.

Answers Choice

oom»

C.
D.

UOW» DOWP» TOWP UOWP 00WP» UOWP OOW» 00wWP» UOw

DowP» DOWmP» DOwP

Fruits
Butter
Vegetables
Bread

Gold
Boron
Silver
Nitrogen

Muscletissue
Blood tissue
Epithelial tissue
Epidermal tissue

An eye piece

Two adjustment screws
The base of microscope
Objective lens.

Gravitaional potential energy
Strain energy

Kinetic Energy

Sound energy

Cucumber
Okra
Turnip
Tomato

Series
Parallel
Open
Short

Na
(6]

Ne
Cu

Size of the particles
Temperature

Size of space between particles
All of the above

3000 km

36000 km
40000 km
50,000 km

Strain energy
Kinetic energy
Chemical energy
Electrical energy

Carpels
Eggs
Sperm
Stamens

. Vitamin A

A
B. Vitamin B
C.
D
A
B

Vitamin C

. Vitamin D

. Sucrose

Amylase
maltase
Lipase



16

17

18

19

20

Th main function of stomata are.

The Jelly like material present indise the cell membrane is called.

The object to be seen with a microscope is placed on a.

Summer season vegetables are generally grwon in

Which one of the following is metallic element.

A. Transport of food
. Transfport of water

. Allof these

. Chloroplast

B
D
A. Endoplasmic reticulum
3. cell wall

A. Adjustment screw
B. Eye piece
C. Table

. November -December

A

C. July-Augus
D. April - May
A
B
D

. Hydrogen
. Helium

. Carbon



