

General Science 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Boiling point of wate is.	A. 0 oC B. 0 oF C. 100 oC D. 100 oF
2	Which food is best for providing fats.	A. Fruits B. Butter C. Vegetables D. Bread
3	Which one of the following is a metalloid element.	A. Gold B. Boron C. Silver D. Nitrogen
4	Human is skin is made of	A. Muscletissue B. Blood tissue C. Epithelial tissue D. Epidermal tissue
5	To focus the object clearly in the microscope we use.	A. An eye piece B. Two adjustment screws C. The base of microscope D. Objective lens.
6	Temperature of an object is the measure of of its particles.	A. Gravitaional potential energy B. Strain energy C. Kinetic Energy D. Sound energy
7	Which of the following is winger season vegtable.	A. Cucumber B. Okra C. Turnip D. Tomato
8	The type of circuit used in domestic wiring.	A. Series B. Parallel C. Open D. Short
9	Choose an atom which can-exist idenpendently at room temperature.	A. Na B. O C. Ne D. Cu
10	The rate of diffusion depends on.	A. Size of the particles B. Temperature C. Size of space between particles D. All of the above
11	Geostationary satellites are revolve around earth at height of.	A. 3000 km B. 36000 km C. 40000 km D. 50,000 km
12	A fruit after its detachment from a tree-stalk begains to convert energy due to its position into.	A. Strain energy B. Kinetic energy C. Chemical energy D. Electrical energy
13	Which is the following male reproductive part of a flower.	A. Carpels B. Eggs C. Sperm D. Stamens
14	Beriberi is due lake of.	A. Vitamin A B. Vitamin B C. Vitamin C D. Vitamin D
15	Whcih enzyme acts on sucrose.	A. Sucrose B. Amylase C. maltase D. Lipase

16	Th main function of stomata are.	A. Transport of food B. Transfport of water C. Exchange of gases D. Allof these
17	The Jelly like material present indise the cell membrane is called.	A. Endoplasmic reticulum B. Chloroplast C. cell wall D. Cytoplasm
18	The object to be seen with a microscope is placed on a.	A. Adjustment screw B. Eye piece C. Table D. Glass side
19	Summer season vegetables are generally grwon in	A. November -December B. February -March C. July-Augus D. April - May
20	Which one of the following is metallic element.	A. Hydrogen B. Helium C. Lithium D. Carbon